
Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 1 Mar 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Ms. Agnes Tse W55027

2 2 Mar 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Ms. Agnes Tse W55028

3 8 Mar 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Ms. Agnes Tse W55027

4 9 Mar 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Ms. Agnes Tse W55028

Exam (Open Book) 15 Mar 2019 (Fri) 19:00-21:00 W55029

Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 6 Apr 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Zenki Kwan M56566

2 8 Apr 2019 (Mon) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Zenki Kwan W55030

3 12 Apr 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Zenki Kwan W55031

4 13 Apr 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Zenki Kwan M56566

Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 3 May 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Sunny Leung M50607

2 4 May 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Sunny Leung W55668

3 10 May 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Sunny Leung M50607

4 11 May 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Sunny Leung W55668

Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 14 Jun 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Keith Wong M57060

2 15 Jun 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Keith Wong W55663

3 21 Jun 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Keith Wong M57060

4 22 Jun 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Keith Wong W55663

Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 12 Jul 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Alan Cheung M56567

2 13 Jul 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Alan Cheung W55669

3 19 Jul 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Alan Cheung M56567

4 20 Jul 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Alan Cheung W55669

Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 2 Aug 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit M56569

2 3 Aug 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit W55670

3 9 Aug 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit M56569

4 10 Aug 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Lai Man Kit W55670

Exam (Open Book) 16 Aug 2019 (Fri) 19:00-21:00 W55671

1740-1005AW (FINA6157: Behavioural Finance)

1675-1208AW (FINA6148: Global Finance and Economics)

1680-1175AW (FINA6149: Statistical and Quantitative Methods in Finance)

1685-1209AW (FINA6154: Techniques and Software in Applied Financial Engineering)

1735-1046AW (FINA6153: Fixed Income Securities and Interest Rate Models Analysis)

1685-1209AW (FINA6151: Financial Time Series Analysis)



Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 6 Sep 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Alan Chueng M00843

2 8 Sep 2019 (Sun) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Alan Chueng W00919

3 20 Sep 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Alan Chueng M00843

4 22 Sep 2019 (Sun) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Alan Chueng W00919

Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 4 Oct 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Ferrix Lau M02729

2 5 Oct 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Ferrix Lau W00920

3 11 Oct 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Ferrix Lau M02729

4 12 Oct 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Ferrix Lau W00920

Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 1 Nov 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Zenki Kwan M02693

2 2 Nov 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Zenki Kwan W00921

3 8 Nov 2019 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Dr. Zenki Kwan M02693

4 9 Nov 2019 (Sat) 13:00-19:00 Dr. Zenki Kwan W00921

Exam (Open Book) 15 Nov 2019 (Fri) 19:00-21:00 W00922

Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 6 Dec 2019 (Fri) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Ken Liu M02730

2 7 Dec 2019 (Sat) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Ken Liu W00924

3 13 Dec 2019 (Fri) 13:00-19:00 Mr. Ken Liu M02730

4 14 Dec 2019 (Sat) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Ken Liu W00924

Lecture Date Time Lecturer #No.

1 7 Jan 2020 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Ferrix Lau M00846

2 7 Apr 2020 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Mr. Ferrix Lau M00846

1690-1109AW (FINA6152:  Mathematical Modeling in Finance)

1750-2668AW (FINA6156: Financial Risk Management and Optimization)

1755-1076AW (FINA6150: Derivatives and Investment Strategy)

1760-1157AW (FINA6155: Logics and Operations of Algorithmic Trding)

1765-1012AW (FINA6158: Final Project)


